Entrees

Jumbo Dog

Hot Dog

All Beef Corn Dog

Chili Cheese Dog
Bratwurst

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwhich

Chicken Tenders/Fries

Drinks

Regular Soda (240z)
Souvenir Soda (320z)
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Bottled Water

Gatorade

Draft Beer (240z)

Blue Moon (2402z)

Round Barn Kolsch (240z)

Calories
460
350
500
730
650
630
730
510

1360

Calories
0-200
0-290

290
290

0
130-150
220-430
342

310

Price
$4.50
$4.00
$4.75
$5.50
$6.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$9.50

Price
$4.75
$5.75
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$4.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

Flash Point Grill - Waveland

Snacks

French Fries

Chili Cheese Fry
Cheese Curds
Loaded Tater Tots

Ben's Pretzel
Nacho

Chili Cheese Nacho
Cheese Cup

Combo

Snacks

Bag of Chips
Candy

Cotton Candy
Cracker Jacks

Ice Cream Novelty
Peanuts

Cajun Peanuts
Lemon Chill
Popcorn Tub

Calories
630
730
460
400

490
760
810
100

220-430

Calories
240
350-780
220

350
100-250
1120
1120
320

385

$5.00
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.75
$1.25

$3.00

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50



Entrees

Jumbo Hot Dog

Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Dog

Chicago Dog

Bratwurst

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwhich

Drinks

Regular Soda (240z)
Souvenir Soda (320z)
Bottled Water

Gatorade

Draft Beer (2402)
Summer Shandy (2402z)

FI_ash Ppint Grill - Clark

Calories
460
350
730
490
650
630
730
510

Calories
0-200
0-290

0
130-150
220-430

260

Price
$4.50
$4.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$4.75
$5.75
$4.25
$4.50
$8.00
$9.00

Snacks
Ben's Pretzel
Nachos

Chili Cheese Nachos

Cheese Cup
Desserts

Ice Cream Novelty
Lemon Chill

Root Beer Float
Ice Cream Helmet
Waffle Cone

Snacks

Bag of Chips
Candy

Cotton Candy
Cracker Jacks
Peanuts
Cajun Peanuts
Popcorn Tub

Combo

Calories
490

760

810

100
Calories
100-250
320

510

390

440

Calories
240
350-780
220

350

1120
1120
385

220-430

$6.00
$5.00
$5.75
$1.25

$4.00
$5.00
$6.25
$6.00
$6.00

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50

$3.00



Entrees

Jumbo Hot Dog

Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Dog

Chicago Dog

Bratwurst

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwhich

Nachos
Chili Cheese Nachos
Cheese Cup

Drinks

Regular Soda (2402z)
Souvenir Soda (320z)
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Bottled Water

Gatorade

Draft Beer (2402z)
Summer Shandy (240z)

Calories
460
350
730
490
650
630
730
510

760
810
100

Calories
0-200
0-290

290

290

0
130-150
220-430
260

Price
$4.50
$4.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$5.00
$5.75
$1.25

$4.75
$5.75
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$4.50
$8.00
$9.00

Flash Point Grill - Addison

Desserts

Ice Cream Novelty
Lemon Chill

Root Beer Float
Ice Cream Helmet
Waffle Cone

Snacks

Bag of Chips
Candy

Cotton Candy
Cracker Jacks
Peanuts
Cajun Peanuts
Popcorn Tub

Combo

Calories
100-250
320

510

390

440

Calories
240
350-780
220

350

1120
1120
385

220-430

$4.00
$5.00
$6.25
$6.00
$6.00

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$3.00



Entrees

Jumbo Dog

Hot Dog

All Beef Corn Dog

Chili Cheese Dog
Bratwurst

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Grilled Chicken Sandwhich

Chicken Tenders/Fries

Drinks

Regular Soda (240z)
Souvenir Soda (320z)
Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Bottled Water

Gatorade

Draft Beer (240z)

Blue Moon (2402z)

Round Barn Kolsch (240z)

Calories
460
350
500
730
650
630
730
510

1360

Calories
0-200
0-290

290
290

0
130-150
220-430
342

310

Price
$4.50
$4.00
$4.25
$5.50
$6.50
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$9.50

$4.75
$5.75
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$4.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

Flash Point Grill - Sheffield

Snacks

French Fries

Chili Cheese Fry
Cheese Curds
Loaded Tater Tots

Ben's Pretzel
Nacho

Chili Cheese Nacho
Cheese Cup

Combo

Snacks

Bag of Chips
Candy

Cotton Candy
Cracker Jacks

Ice Cream Novelty
Peanuts

Cajun Peanuts
Lemon Chill
Popcorn Tub

Calories
630
730
460
400

490
760
810
100

220-430

Calories
240
350-780
220

350
100-250
1120
1120
320

385

$5.00
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.75
$1.25

$3.00

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50



Smokey Joe's

Entrees Calories
Pulled Pork Sandwhich with 1660
Kettle Chips

Beef Brls_ket Sandwhich with 1120
Kettle Chips

BBQ Nachos 1550
Mac & Cheese BBQ Bowl 380
Cajun Peanuts 1120
Peanuts 1120
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0

Salsa Cart

Entrees Calories
Helmet Nachos 770-880
Super Nachos 770-880
Tacos (2) w/ chips and salsa 830-890
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0

Price
$11.00

$11.00

$11.00
$9.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25

Price
$13.00

$11.00
$9.00

$4.75
$4.50
$4.25

Steakadelphia Cart

Entrees Calories
Philly Cheesesteak 680
Philly Steak Nacho 605
Uncle Ray's Chips 240
Candy 350-780
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0
Popcorn Cart
Entrees Calories
Popcorn Helmet 385
Popcorn Tub 385
Kettle Corn 660
Peanuts 1120
Cajun Peanuts 1120
Candy 350-780
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0

Price
$11.00

$11.00
$1.50
$4.00
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25

$7.50

$5.50
$6.50

$4.50

$5.50
$4.00
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25



Burgertopia Cart

Entrees Calories

*All burgers served w/kettle chips

Cub Burger 1070
Pit Boss Burger 1120
Mushroom Swiss Burger 1114
Prime Burger 1050
Turkey Burger 707
Veggie Burger 300
Italian Sausage 380-440
Jumbo Dog 460
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0

Price

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.50
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25

Sweet Spot
Novelties Calories
Oreo Ice Cream Bar 250
Snickers Cone 240
Dove Chocolate Bar 260
M&M's Cookie Sandwich 250
Lemon Chill 220
Brownie Sundae 590
Waffle Cone 440
Ice Cream Helmet 390
Funnel Cake Fries 370
Hand Dipped Ice Cream Calories
Cookie Dough 360-480
Cookies-N-Cream 320-420
Vanilla 275-395
Chocolate 285-405
Strawberry 255-375
Bottled Soda 0-250
Gatorade 130-150
Bottled Water 0

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.75
$4.50
$4.25



Performance Center

Beverages (21+) Calories
9 0z Wine 100
24 oz Domestic Draft 210-274
24 oz Craft Draft 340
16 oz Mixed Drink 160-310
White Claw 140
Corona Seltzer 180
Round Barn Sangria 353
Entrees Calories
Ice Cream Novelties 100-250
Peanuts 1120
Cajun Peanuts 1120

Bells Rita Caba|_1a

Beverages (21+) Calories
Sangria 353
25 oz Rita Cans 599
24 oz Craft Beer 340
24 oz Domestic Can 192
24 oz Domestic Draft 210-274

Price
$6.50
$8.00
$9.00

$10.50
$9.00
$8.00
$12.00

$4.00
$4.50
$5.50

Price
$12.00
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

Tiki Hut

Beverages (21+) Calories Price
24 oz Domestic Beer 210-274 $8.00
24 oz Craft Beer 340 $9.00
Frozen Margarita 586 $12.00
24 oz Mixed Drink 180-330 $16.00
16 oz Mixed Drink 160-310 $11.00
Tiki Rum Punch 160-310 $11.00
Wine 100 $7.00
24 oz Domestic Can 192 $9.00
24 oz Twisted Tea 440 $9.00
16 oz Oberon 226 $8.00
16 oz Two Hearted 280 $8.00
16 oz Mikes Hard Lemonade 390 $7.50
16 oz Angry Orchard 260 $7.50
16 oz Summer Shandy 174 $7.50
Round Barn Sangria 264 $8.00
16 oz White Claw 140 $8.00
Vizzy Seltzer 100 $8.00
Topo Chico Seltzer 100 $8.00
Coors Seltzer 100 $8.00
Truly Seltzer 99-255 $8.00
Cutwater Cocktail 110-174 $8.50
Jack Daniel's Country Cocktail Calories $6.50
Entrees 1120 Price
Peanuts 1120 $4.75
Cajun Peanuts 0-200 $5.25
24 oz Soda 0-290 $4.75
32 0z Souvenir Soda 0 $5.75
Bottled Water $4.25
**Thursday Games Only** 195

Thirsty Thursday Beer 0-200 $2.00
Thirsty Thursday Soda $2.00



Round Bar

Jack Daniel's Cockrail Corner

Beverages (21+) Calories Price
24 oz Domestic Draft 210-274 $8.00

24 oz Domestic Can 192 $8.50

16 oz Whiteclaw 140 $7.50

16 oz Angry Orchard 260 $7.50

16 oz Mikes Hard Lemonade 390 $7.50

16 oz Summer Shandy 174 $7.50

Round Barn Weekend Wine 100 $6.50

Round Barn Signature Wine 125-160 $8.50

12 oz Sangria Cans 264 $9.00

Sangria 353 $12.00
Mixed Drinks 160-310 $10.50

Cuwater Cocktails 99-255 $8.50

Vodka Mule, Mai Tai,

Bloody Mary or Margarita

Jack Daniels' Perfect Mix 97-256 $7.00

Lemonade, Cola & Apple Fizz

Beverages (21+) Calories Price
Frozen Margarita 586 $12.00

24 oz Domestic Draft 210-274 $8.00

24 oz Round Barn Craft 312 $9.00

24 oz Domestic Can 192 $8.50

24 oz Corona Seltzer 180 $10.00

16 oz Whiteclaw 140 $7.50

16 oz Angry Orchard 260 $7.50

16 oz Mikes Hard Lemonade 390 $7.50

16 oz Summer Shandy 174 $7.50

Round Barn Weekend Series 100 $6.50

Round Barn Signature Wine 125-160 $8.50

12 oz Round Barn Sangria Cans 264 $9.00

Sangria 353 $12.00
Mixed Drinks 160-310 $10.50

Cuwater Cocktails 99-255 $8.50

Vodka Mule, Mai Tai,

Bloody Mary or Margarita

Jack Daniels' Perfect Mix 97-256 $7.00

Lemonade, Cola & Apple Fizz

Entrees Calories Price
Popcorn Tub 385 $5.50

Peanuts 1120 $4.50

Cajun Peanuits 1120 $5.50

Ice Cream Novelties 100-250 $4.00

Bottled Water 0 $4.25




